Laser Etched Brass & Stainless Steel Plates & Tags
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Brimar will be happy to size your
nameplate. To size a nameplate
we need to know character size
and a list showing what is to be
printed.

Call for pricing on custom sizes,
and larger quantities.

Price for namplates is based
on two lines of text.

To Order Laser Etched
Nameplates: Specify Part
Number, Quantity and Copy to
printed.

Laser Etched Stainless
Steel & Brass Valve Tags

Laser etched S.S. and Brass
tags should be selected for
more complex alpha or
numerical tagging
requirements. Unlike
stamped tags which are fixed
stamps, the type on laser
etched tags is digitally
produced.

Choose from 2 standard sizes
and 2 materials

Pricing is based on two lines
of text.

To Order Laser Etched Tags:

Specify Part Number, Quantity
and Copy to printed.

To Order:

(® Laser Etched Stainless Steel Pricing

Part #

LESS-1
LESS-2
LESS-3
LESS-4

Part #

LEBR-1
LEBR-2
LEBR-3
LEBR-4

Size (wx h) Holes 1-9 10-24
3x1” 2 6.95 6.45
4 x1-172" 2 8.90 8.40
4 x2" 2 10.75 10.25
6 x4" 2 21.00 20.45

Laser Etched Brass Pricing

Size (wx h) Holes 1-9 10-24
3x1” 2 8.45 7.95

4 x1-172" 2 11.95 11.45
4 x2" 2 13.45 12.95
6 x4" 2 27.95 26.95

25 +
5.45
7.50
9.60
18.75

25 +
7.45
10.75
12.40
26.20

G Laser Etched Stainless Steel Pricing

Part #

LESS-5
LESS-6
LESS-7
LESS-8

Part #

LEBR-5
LEBR-6
LEBR-7
LEBR-8

Call

Size Holes 1-9 10-24 25-49
1-1/2" Round 1 4.25 4.15 4.05
1-1/2" Square 1 4.25 4.15 4.05
2" Round 1 4.65 4.55 4.45
2" Square 1 4.65 4.55 4.45

Laser Etched Brass Pricing

Size Holes 1-9 10-24 25-49
1-1/2" Round 1 4.25 4.15 4.05
1-1/2" Square 1 4.25 4.15 4.05
2" Round 1 4.65 4.55 4.45
2" Square 1 4.65 4.55 4.45

50+
3.95
3.95
4.40
4.40

50+
3.95
3.95
4.40
4.40

Laser Etched Metal Plates
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.032" Brass & Stainless Steel

2 Holes At 3/16" dia. on each Plate
Surface Etched

These Plates Are Ideal For
Corrosive Environments

Durability Of 10 Years

Laser etched permanent black copy

.032 thick Stainless Steel or Brass

Laser etched S.S. and Brass plates are
ideal for corrosive environments that
require variable or complex information
that needs to have contrasting black copy.
Laser etching permits the efficient digital
creation of the text and text blackening
simultaneously.

Ideal for areas that are washed down
frequently or on apparatus that have a
high surface temperature

Choose from 4 standard sizes

All Nameplates have 2 holes

Laser Etched Metal Tags
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615.366.4119 or nationalengravers@comcast.net




