Laser Etched Brass & Stainless Steel Plates & Tags



Brimar will be happy to size your nameplate. To size a nameplate we need to know character size and a list showing what is to be printed.

Call for pricing on custom sizes, and larger quantities.

Price for namplates is based on two lines of text.

To Order Laser Etched Nameplates: Specify Part Number, Quantity and Copy to printed.

Please provide nameplate or valve tag list in either a Microsoft Excel or Word file for accuracy.

Laser Etched Stainless Steel & Brass Valve Tags

- Laser etched S.S. and Brass tags should be selected for more complex alpha or numerical tagging requirements. Unlike stamped tags which are fixed stamps, the type on laser etched tags is digitally produced.
- Choose from 2 standard sizes and 2 materials
- Pricing is based on two lines of text.

To Order Laser Etched Tags: Specify Part Number, Quantity and Copy to printed.

LASER ETCHED METAL NAMEPLATES



Laser Etched Stainless Steel Pricing

Part #	Size (w x h)	Holes	1 - 9	10 - 24	25 +
LESS-1	3 x 1"	2	6.95	6.45	5.45
LESS-2	4 x 1-1/2"	2	8.90	8.40	7.50
LESS-3	4 x 2"	2	10.75	10.25	9.60
LESS-4	6 x 4"	2	21.00	20.45	18.75



Laser Etched Brass Pricing

Part #	Size (w x h)	Holes	1 - 9	10 - 24	25 +
LEBR-1	3 x 1"	2	8.45	7.95	7.45
LEBR-2	4 x 1-1/2"	2	11.95	11.45	10.75
LEBR-3	4 x 2"	2	13.45	12.95	12.40
LEBR-4	6 x 4"	2	27.95	26.95	26.20

LASER ETCHED METAL VALVE TAGS



Laser Etched Stainless Steel Pricing

Part #	Size	Holes	1 - 9	10 - 24	25 - 49	50+
LESS-5	1-1/2" Round	1	4.25	4.15	4.05	3.95
LESS-6	1-1/2" Square	1	4.25	4.15	4.05	3.95
LESS-7	2" Round	1	4.65	4.55	4.45	4.40
LESS-8	2" Square	1	4.65	4.55	4.45	4.40



Laser Etched Brass Pricing

Part #	Size	Holes	1 - 9	10 - 24	25 - 49	50+
LEBR-5	1-1/2" Round	1	4.25	4.15	4.05	3.95
LEBR-6	1-1/2" Square	e 1	4.25	4.15	4.05	3.95
LEBR-7	2" Round	1	4.65	4.55	4.45	4.40
LEBR-8	2" Square	1	4.65	4.55	4.45	4.40

Laser Etched Metal Plates



- .032" Brass & Stainless Steel
- 2 Holes At 3/16" dia. on each Plate
- Surface Etched
- These Plates Are Ideal For Corrosive Environments
- Durability Of 10 Years
- · Laser etched permanent black copy
- · .032 thick Stainless Steel or Brass
- Laser etched S.S. and Brass plates are ideal for corrosive environments that require variable or complex information that needs to have contrasting black copy.
- Laser etching permits the efficient digital creation of the text and text blackening simultaneously.
- Ideal for areas that are washed down frequently or on apparatus that have a high surface temperature
- Choose from 4 standard sizes
- All Nameplates have 2 holes

Laser Etched Metal Tags

